Helmondse Badminton Bond

Overgangsklasse Il D

D 14189
2 D 13865
3 D 11363
4 D 11364
1 H 13001
2 H 13731
3 H 11373

Shruti Mair
Yvonne Liebregts
Peggy Goris
Karin Hoff

Robert Jong

Paul Mols

Thijs Vader
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Wedstrijdschema Eindhoven 1

13-02-2026

90
3005

93

94
1038
1041
1045
1048
1049
2030

2032

04-10-2018
25-10-2018
01-11-2018
14-11-2018
29-11-2018
13-12-2018
10-01-2019
31-01-2019
06-02-2019
28-02-2019
14-03-2019
15-05-2019

22-05-2019

Veldhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Heeze 1
Brabantia 2
BCAB 2
Eindhoven 1
Mixed 4
Phoenix 2
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1

Veldhoven 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Eindhoven 1
Mixed 4
Phoenix 2
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Veldhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Brabantia 2
BCAB 2
Mixed 4

Eindhoven 1
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Seizoen 2018-2019


https://www.hbbond.nl/

